
YAE Beauty the Beast  Rehearsal Schedule Updated 8/13/24

DATE DAY TIME REHEARSAL CALL
8/24/2024 Saturday 9:30‐6pm AUDITIONS
8/25/2024 Sunday 12noon‐6 pm AUDITIONS
8/27/2024 Tuesday 5‐10 pm CALL BACKS
8/30/2024 Friday 6:00‐7:00pm Parent Meeting Full Cast & Parents
8/31/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm Read Through, music and dance Full Cast all music; prologue
9/3/2024 Tuesday 5‐7:30 pm Music Village "Belle", "Maurice"
9/5/2024 Thursday 5‐7:30 pm Music and Dance (Belle)) "Belle" & Belle Reprise

9/7/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm Music and Dance
All Cast + Gaston & Lefou) 9‐11; Gastonl 11‐1, Belle "Me" & 
Home

9/10/2024 Tuesday 5‐7:30 pm Blocking pages 1-13

9/12/2024 Thursday 5‐7:30 pm Music
"How Long (Beast), "If I Can't Love Her", Change In Me 
(reprise of If I can't love)

9/14/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm Music and Dance Tavern
9/17/2024 Tuesday 5‐7:30 pm Blocking pages and review pages 14-26
9//19/24 Thursday 5‐7:30 pm Dance Wolf 1 & 2;  Tavern, Village and 

9/21/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm Music and Dance Be Our Guest
9/24/2024 Tuesday 5‐7:30 pm Blocking 27-62
9/26/2024 Thursday 5‐7:30 pm Music and Dance "Human Again" & review TBA
9/28/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm review act one Full Cast
10/1/2024 Tuesday 5‐7:30 pm Blocking 65-82
10/3/2024 Thursday 5‐7:30 pm dance review Human Again, Tavern, Be Our Guest

10/5/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm song and dance 11‐1: Mob & B & B; 11‐1: Something There & B&B
10/8/2024 Tuesday 5‐:7:30 pm Blcoking pages 83-96

10/10/2024 Thursday 5‐:7:30 pm run thru Act Two & Finale Full Cast
10/12/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm 1-Sep Full Cast
10/15/2024 Tuesday 5‐:7:30 pm 5:30‐8:00 pm Full Cast
10/17/2024 Thursday 5‐:7:30 pm 5:30‐8:00 pm Full Cast all dance numbers
10/18/2024 Friday 5‐:7:30 pm 5:30‐8:00 pm Full Cast run through
10/19/2024 Saturday 9am‐1pm Run through & clean up Full Cast
10/21/2024 Monday 5:00‐9:00 m work run Act One Full Cast
10/22/2024 Tuesday 5:00‐9:00 pm work run Act Two Cast
10/23/2024 Wednesday 5:00‐9:00 pm Run Through Full Cast
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10/24/2024 Thursday 5:00‐9:00 pm SIIT AND SING Act One Full Cast  & Orchestra
5:00‐8:30 pm SIT AND SING Act Two Full Cast  & Orchestra (
8:30‐‐9:00 pm Load orchestra into booth after Sit/sing

10‐2pm Cast Reahearsal full run thru Full Cast
3:00‐4:00 pm dinner break
3:00‐8:00 pm Q2Q Principles Only Cue solo scenes ^ Most Beast & Bell Scenes

9:00am‐5:00 pm Q2Q  full cast rest of show All BIG numbers
6:00‐8:00 pm EQ Orchestra and Sound Engineer EQ Orchestra and Sound Engineer

TECH WEEK!
10/28/2024 Monday 5:30‐10pm Dress Rehearsal Act One Full Cast & Crew
10/29/2024 Tuesday 5:30‐10pm Dress rehearsal Act Two Full Cast & Crew
10/30/2024 Wednesday 5:30‐10pm Full Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
10/31/2024 Thursday 5:30‐10:30pm Final Dress/Invited Dress Full Cast & Crew

5:30pm Cast & Crew  Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7pm House Opens

7:30pm‐10:30pm Performance #1 OPENING NIGHT!!:)
12pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1pm Band Call Band

1:30pm House Opens
2pm‐5pm Performance #2

5pm‐5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30pm Cast & Crew  Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7pm House Opens

7:30pm‐10:30pm Performance #3
11:00am Cast Call Full Cast & Lighting Crew Member

11:30am‐1pm PHOTO CALL Full Cast & Parents
12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1pm Band Call Band

1:30pm House Opens
2pm‐5pm Performance #4

11/7/2024 Thursday 5:30pm‐7:30pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew

Saturday10/26/2024

Friday10/25/2024

Sunday11/3/2024

Sunday10/27/2024

Friday11/1/2024

11/2/2024 Saturday
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5:30pm Cast & Crew  Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7pm House Opens

7:30pm‐10:30pm Performance #5
12pm Cast  & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1pm Band Call Band

1:30pm House Opens
2pm‐5pm Performance #6

5pm‐5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30p Cast  & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7pm House Opens

7:30pm‐10:30pm Performance #7
12pm Cast  & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1pm Band Call Band

1:30pm House Opens
2pm‐5pm Performance #8

11/14/2024 Thursday 5:30pm‐7:30pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew
5:30pm Cast & Crew  Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7pm House Opens

7:30pm‐10:30pm Performance #9
12pm Cast  & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1pm Band Call Band

1:30pm House Opens
2pm‐5pm Peformance #10

5pm‐5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30p Cast  & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7pm House Opens

7:30pm‐10:30pm Performance #11
12pm Cast  & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew

Friday11/15/2024

11/16/2024 Saturday

11/8/2024 Friday

Saturday11/9/2024

Sunday11/10/2024
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1pm Band Call Band
1:30pm House Opens
2pm‐5pm CLOSING!!!! Performance #12
5pm‐7pm CAST PARTY

Sunday11/17/2024


